Applicant

Allen County Career &Technical Center

Allen County - Scottsville Industrial Development Authority

Barren County Board of Education
Bluegrass Community & Technical College
Bluegrass Community & Technical College
Boone County Schools

Bowling Green High School

Brighton Center, Inc.

Caldwell County Schools

Casey County Schools

Clark County Area Technology Center
Clinton County Board of Education

Corbin Independent Schools

Enzweiler Building Institute

Estill County Board of Education

Freestore Foodbank

Garrard County Schools

Green County Board of Education

Hazard Community & Technical College
Henderson Community College

Jefferson Community & Technical College
Jessamine County Schools

KCEOC Community Action Partnership

Lee County Area Technology Center
Lindsey Wilson College

Martin County Area Technology Center
Meade County Board of Education

MMRC - Maysville Community & Technical College
Nelson County Area Technology Center
Northern Kentucky University

Owensboro Community & Technical College
Paducah Public Schools

Perry County Fiscal Court

Russell County Board of Education
Southcentral Community & Technical College
South Central Kentucky Works

Warren County Area Technology Center
Webster County Board of Education

West Kentucky Community & Technical College

Funding Request

$
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730,000
2,486,772
15,000,000
5,950,000
4,350,000
10,000,000
202,040
298,964
3,924,612
8,500,000
38,712
9,500,000
888,240
3,285,849
9,750,000
342,000
2,586,000
3,493,000
7,187,000
1,582,587
28,000,000
1,158,256
3,600,000
40,500
549,000
6,500,000
6,000,000
5,000,000
84,902
8,000,000
5,760,847
9,800,000
235,000
12,291,076
400,000
7,563,000
809,108
1,692,599
4,631,868



