<u>Applicant</u>	Funding Request	
Allen County Career & Technical Center	\$	730,000
Allen County - Scottsville Industrial Development Authority	\$	2,486,772
Barren County Board of Education	\$	15,000,000
Bluegrass Community & Technical College	\$	5,950,000
Bluegrass Community & Technical College	\$	4,350,000
Boone County Schools	\$	10,000,000
Bowling Green High School	\$	202,040
Brighton Center, Inc.	\$	298,964
Caldwell County Schools	\$	3,924,612
Casey County Schools	\$	8,500,000
Clark County Area Technology Center	\$	38,712
Clinton County Board of Education	\$	9,500,000
Corbin Independent Schools	\$	888,240
Enzweiler Building Institute	\$	3,285,849
Estill County Board of Education	\$	9,750,000
Freestore Foodbank	\$	342,000
Garrard County Schools	\$	2,586,000
Green County Board of Education	\$	3,493,000
Hazard Community & Technical College	\$	7,187,000
Henderson Community College	\$	1,582,587
 Jefferson Community & Technical College 	\$	28,000,000
 Jessamine County Schools 	\$	1,158,256
 KCEOC Community Action Partnership 	\$	3,600,000
 Lee County Area Technology Center 	\$	40,500
Lindsey Wilson College	\$	549,000
 Martin County Area Technology Center 	\$	6,500,000
 Meade County Board of Education 	\$	6,000,000
 MMRC - Maysville Community & Technical College 	\$	5,000,000
 Nelson County Area Technology Center 	\$	84,902
 Northern Kentucky University 	\$	8,000,000
 Owensboro Community & Technical College 	\$	5,760,847
 Paducah Public Schools 	\$	9,800,000
 Perry County Fiscal Court 	\$	235,000
 Russell County Board of Education 	\$	12,291,076
 Southcentral Community & Technical College 	\$	400,000
 South Central Kentucky Works 	\$	7,563,000
 Warren County Area Technology Center 	\$	809,108
 Webster County Board of Education 	\$	1,692,599
 West Kentucky Community & Technical College 	\$	4,631,868